9_39419_11_0_0

Agrolux F 80

Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.00.0

FUEL SUPPLY SYSTEM

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[Agrolux F 80]

1 2.4319.220.0 1 precleaner
COMPONENT PARTS SEE COMPONENTS LIST
@& 2.4319.220.0

2 2.3339.040.2 1 pipe union m 14 p.1.5x45

3 2.1561.007.0 7 copper gasket 14,8x22.2

4 0.012.6450.0 tube @ mm 13/20

5 2.6850.003.0 7 clamp 16-25

6 0.012.6508.3 1 pump

7 0.010.6209.3 1 tube

8 2.4319.230.0 1 fuel filter
COMPONENT PARTS SEE COMPONENTS LIST
@& 2.4319.230.0

9 2.3332.004.1 1 pipe union m 14 p.1.5

10 0.012.6449.0 tube

12 2.4119.163.0 1 belt mm 10.7x1500

13 2.0112.311.2 2 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 30

14 2.1310.006.2 2 flat washer 10.5x21

15 2.1470.006.2 2 lock washer 10

16 2.1579.149.2 2 spacer 11x18x19

17 2.0112.011.2 1 screw m 6 p.1x30

18 2.1310.002.2 1 flat washer 6.4x12.5

19 2.1011.103.2 1 nutm 6 p.1

20 2.6839.063.0 1 clamp @ 50

21 2.1011.106.2 2 nutm 10 p.1.5

22 0.013.7962.3 1 bracket

23 2.3339.751.2 1 pipe fitting

24 0.011.8784.2 1 bracket

25 0.010.6170.3 1 tube

26 2.3339.723.2 1 pipe fittingm 14 p.1.5

27 0.010.6230.0/10 1 plug

28 0.010.6150.3 1 tube

29 2.1560.010.0 2 gasket 14.2 x 20

30 2.3332.004.2 1 pipe union m 14 p.1.5 x 27

31 0.257.8153.0 1 rubber 40 x 110 x 8

32 2.1599.599.2 2 washer 10.5x30x5

33 0.012.6447.0 tube

1/1



Agrolux F 80
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.00.1
IDLER BEARING
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrolux F 80]

Engine serial number:
8606134 8606135 8610794 8610795 8610796 8610797 8610798 8610799 8615997 8615998 8615999 8616000 8616001
8616002 8616003 8616004 8617451 8617452 8617453 8617454 8618503 8618504 8618505 8618506 8618507 8618508
8618509 8618510 8620825 8620826 8620827 8620828 8620829 8620830 8620831 8620832 8620833 8620834 8623528
8623529 8623530 8623531 8623532 8623533 8623534 8623535 8623536 8623559 8623560 8623561 8623562 8623563
8623564 8623565 8624334 8624335 8624336 8624337 8624338 8624339 8624340 8624341 8624342 8624343 8624344
8624345 8624346 8626994 8626995 8626996 8626997 8626998 8626999 8627000 8627001 8627002 8627003 8627004
001 ]© 8627005 8627006 8627007 8627008 8627009 8627010 8627051 8627052 8627053 8627054 8627055 8627056 8627057
8627058 8627059 8627060 8627061 8627062 8627063 8627064 8627065 8627066 8627067 8627068 8628641 8628642
8628643 8628644 8628645 8628646 8628705 8628706 8632517 8632518 8632519 8632520 8632521 8634671 8634672
8634673 8634674 8634675 8634676 8634677 8634678 8634679 8634680 8635021 8635022 8635023 8635024 8635025
8635026 8635027 8635028 8635029 8635030 8635031 8635032 8636393 8636394 8636395 8636396 8636397 8636398
8636399 8636400 8636401 8636402 8636403 8636404 8636405 8636406 8636407 8636408 8636409 8636410 8636411
8636412 8636413 8636414 8637575 8637576 8637577 8638329 8638330 8638331 8638332 8638333 8638334 8638335
8638336 8638675 8638676 8638677 8638678 8638679 8638680 8638681 8638682 8638683 8638684 8638685 8638686
8639645 8641144 8641145 8641146 8641147 8641148 8641149 8641150 8641151 8641152 8641153 8641154 8641155
8641156 8641157 8642476 8642477 8642478 8642479 8642480 8642848 8642849 8642918 8642919 8642920 8642921
8642922 8642923 8642924 8645245 8645246 8645247 8645248 8645249 8645250 8645251 8645252 8645253 8645737

' 4(5) 8645738 8645739 8645740 8645741 8645742 8645743 8645744 8645745 8645746 8645747 8645748 8645749 8648481

%, +" (R) 6 (5) 8648482 8648483 8648484 8648485 8648486 8648487 8648488 8648489 8648490 8648491 8648492 8648493 8648494
®RD) 7 (5) 8648495 8648496 8649674 8649675 8649676 8649677 8649678 8649679 8649680 8649681 8652457 8652458 8652459

- 8652460 8652461 8652462 8652463 8653479 8653480 8653481 8653482 8653483 8653484 8653485 8653486 8655756

;r" 11',:’ 8655757 8655758 8655759 8658121 8658122 8658123 8658124 8658125 8658126 3658127 8658128 8658129 8658130

i ‘?Jj@, 8658608 8658609 8658610 8658611 8661557 8661558 8661559 8661560 8661561 3661562 8661563 8661564 8661565
- 4@ 8661566 8661567 8661568 8661569 8661570 8661571 8661572 8661573 8661574 3661575 8661576 8661577 8661578

L 8664546 8664547 8664548 8664549 8664550 8664551 8664552 8664553 8664554 8664555 8664556 8664557 8664558

8664559 8664560 8664561 8664562 8666735 8666736 8666737 8666738 8666739 8666740 8666741 8666742 8666743
8667919 8667920 8667921 8667922 8667923 8667924 8667925 8671632 8671633 8671634 8671635 8671636 8671637
8671638 8671918 8671919 8671920 8671921 8671922 8671923 8671924 8671925 8671926 8671927 8671928 8671929
8673060 8673061 8673062 8673063 8673064 8673065 8673066 8673067 8673068 8673069 8673070 8673071 8673072
8673073 8673074 8674477 8674478 8674772 8675521 8675522 8675523 8675524 8675525 8675526 8675527 8675528
8675529 8675530 8675531 8675532 8675533 8675534 8675535 8675536 8675537 8675538 8675539 8676140 8676141
8676968 8676969 8676970 8676971 8676972 8676973 8676974 8676975 8677828 8677829 8677830 8677831 8677832
8677833 8677834 8677835 8677836 8678928 8678929 8678930 8678931 8678932 8678933 8678934 8678935 8678936
8678937 8678938 8678939 8678940 8678941 8678942 8679956 8679957 8679958 8679959 8679960 8679961 8679962
8679963 8679964 8679965 8679966 8679967 8679968 8679969 8679970 8679971 3681781 8681782 8681783 8681784
8681785 8681786 8681787 8681788 8681789 8681790 8681791 8681792 8681793 8681794 8685904 8685905 8685906
8685907 8685908 8685909 8686490 8686491 8686492 8686493 8686494 8686495 8689209 8689210 8689211 8689212
8689213 8689214 8689215 8689216 8689217 8689218 8689219 8691484 8691485 8691486 8691487 8694843 8694844
8694845 8694846 8695714 8695715 8695716 8695717 8695718

1 01151461 1 screw
1SO 004762- M10 X 60 -10.9-OELGESCHW
2 04156285 1 journal

3 04156283 1 bush 12



001 _|©

-
-
n s
By o

-

-

()4(5)
R)6 (5
RD 7 (5)

)
b a _Lr,"

Section: ENGINE
IDLER BEARING

Agrolux F 80

Ref: 01.00.1

Fig. P/n

QTY Name

4 04153996

5 03362538
6 04233371

7 04233374

1

gear wheel

WITH ITEM ...

(5)
STANDARD
bushing
wheel

WITH ITEM ....

Q)
RENAULT
F 4L912/913

support

WITH ITEM ....

)
RENAULT
F 4L912/913

2/2



9_16156_00_0_0

Section: ENGINE
EXHAUST SILENCER

Agrolux F 80
Ref: 01.00.3

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[Agrolux F 80]

1 0.008.3287.0/10 1 exhaust pipe

7 0.008.8688.2/10 1 bracket

8 0.011.1316.0 1 clamp

9 0.008.3943.2/40 1 exhaust silencer

10 2.0119.234.3 1 screw m 10 p 1.5x80
11 2.1310.006.3 2 flat washer 10.5x21x2
12 0.431.5651.4 1 clamp

13 2.1011.106.3 1 nutm 10

14 2.1470.004.2 4 lock washer 8

15 2.1310.004.2 4 flat washer 8.4x17

17 0.467.5651.4 1 clamp

30 2.0112.207.2 4 screwm 8 p 1.25 x 20
31 0.007.2798.2 1 baftle

32 2.0112.002.2 4 screw m 6 p.1 x 10

33 2.1470.002.2 4 lock washer 6

1/1



9_19356_01_0.0

Section: ENGINE
EXHAUST PIPE

Agrolux F 80

Ref: 01.00.5

Fig. P/n

QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrolux F 80]

1 0.011.8464.0

1 exhaust pipe

1/1



2_4319_220_0

Agrolux F 80

Section: ENGINE Ref: 2.4319.220.0
PRE-FILTER - COMPONENTS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

1 2.4319.220.0 1 precleaner

2 0.000.0000.1 cannot be supplied

3 2.4319.220.6 1 fuel filter element

1/1



2_4319_230_0

Agrolux F 80

Section: ENGINE Ref: 2.4319.230.0
FUEL FILTER PARTS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

1 2.4319.230.0 1 fuel filter

2 0.009.4687.2 1 washer

3 0.000.0000.1 cannot be supplied

4 0.009.4687.0 1 fuel filter element

5 0.009.4687.1 1 screw

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrolux-f-80-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



